
 

ZASEDENOST IN PROSTA MESTA   Število 

oddelkov 

Število 

otrok 

Število 

prostih mest 

Število otrok na 

čakalnem seznamu 
Starostno obdobje Oznaka oddelka 

1. starostno obdobje 

     

1-2        

 

 3 

2-3      

1-3 1 8   4 

2. starostno obdobje 

     

3-4 1 15   4   

 

 

1  

4-5      

5-6      

4-6 1 20   1 

Kombinirani oddelki 

     

Otroci 1. star. obdobja 
1 14 

    

1   Otroci 2. star. obdobja   2 

Razvojni oddelki           

Vzgojno-varstvena družina 

     

1-3 
0  

   
0   

3-6    

Skupaj 4 57   11 5   
 

 


